
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/29/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:07:21 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/21/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/27/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0702,TAX2100000008,1 CPO,0702,TAX2100000002,1 TAX DIVISION EMERGENCY VEHICLE EQUIPMENT BILLY C MCCALLISTER
ELECTRONIC SERVICES INC

03/24/2021 04/22/2021 32,519.04

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000074,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CASE OEM OR EQUAL PARTS STATE EQUIPMENT INC 01/27/2021 04/23/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000095,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Bridge Lumber-Treated and Untreated
10-21-C217

ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 03/16/2021 04/27/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000101,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Panther Girder Box Beams 10-21-B280 CXT INC 03/23/2021 04/27/2021 131,755.57

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000110,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BASF MasterEmaco T-1060 Rapid
Repair Concrete

FORM TECH CONCRETE FORMS
INC

04/01/2021 04/22/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

